
Western Pa PHA Hunter Jumper Show UNRATED DAY
Chagrin Valley Farms

August 5, 2021

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2021 Aug 16 03:50 PM

Class:  400 - Very Low Hunter Entries:  15
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 850 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 858 Cabaret LS 5380100 Piper Anderson 5515275 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
3rd 856 Charleston 5187630  Sugar Run Farm 274586 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
4th 849 Fievel K 5413930 Ruby Rosenberg 5302750 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
5th 869 Carew 5295103 Emily A. Zientek-David 4042932 Sophia Monk (15) 5407977 0.00
6th 282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
7th 877 Picture Perfect 5597771 April Slebonick 5596983 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
8th 839 Dubai Abaya Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 0.00

268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00
277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
840 Le Coeur d'Or Charlotte Sanders-Burdis Charlotte Sanders-Burdis 0.00
841 Sophisticated 5441340 Marianna I. George 5411290 Marianna I. George (18) 5411290 0.00
862 Enchanting 5659997 Linda J. Stevens 160595 Alyssa L. Stevens (22) 4785609 0.00
870 Sandro's Summit 5313707 John McCormick 4985910 Abigail Monk (16) 5366705 0.00
880 Callisto 5734988 Katy Murray 5552133 Katy Murray (15) 0.00

Class:  401 - Very Low Hunter Entries:  15
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 850 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 858 Cabaret LS 5380100 Piper Anderson 5515275 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
3rd 856 Charleston 5187630  Sugar Run Farm 274586 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
4th 849 Fievel K 5413930 Ruby Rosenberg 5302750 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
5th 862 Enchanting 5659997 Linda J. Stevens 160595 Alyssa L. Stevens (22) 4785609 0.00
6th 869 Carew 5295103 Emily A. Zientek-David 4042932 Sophia Monk (15) 5407977 0.00
7th 841 Sophisticated 5441340 Marianna I. George 5411290 Marianna I. George (18) 5411290 0.00
8th 282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00

268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00
277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
839 Dubai Abaya Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 0.00
840 Le Coeur d'Or Charlotte Sanders-Burdis Charlotte Sanders-Burdis 0.00
870 Sandro's Summit 5313707 John McCormick 4985910 Abigail Monk (16) 5366705 0.00
877 Picture Perfect 5597771 April Slebonick 5596983 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
880 Callisto 5734988 Katy Murray 5552133 Katy Murray (15) 0.00

Class:  402 - Very Low Hunter U/S Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 850 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
2nd 870 Sandro's Summit 5313707 John McCormick 4985910 Abigail Monk (16) 5366705 0.00
3rd 839 Dubai Abaya Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 0.00
4th 869 Carew 5295103 Emily A. Zientek-David 4042932 Sophia Monk (15) 5407977 0.00
5th 841 Sophisticated 5441340 Marianna I. George 5411290 Marianna I. George (18) 5411290 0.00
6th 277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
7th 282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
8th 840 Le Coeur d'Or Charlotte Sanders-Burdis Charlotte Sanders-Burdis 0.00

268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00
862 Enchanting 5659997 Linda J. Stevens 160595 Alyssa L. Stevens (22) 4785609 0.00
877 Picture Perfect 5597771 April Slebonick 5596983 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
880 Callisto 5734988 Katy Murray 5552133 Katy Murray (15) 0.00

Class:  403 - Red Blue Schooling 2'3", 2'6" or 3' Entries:  14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

252 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (15) 5612159 0.00
268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00
277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
839 Dubai Abaya Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 Kaitlyn Larkin 4855558 0.00
840 Le Coeur d'Or Charlotte Sanders-Burdis Charlotte Sanders-Burdis 0.00
841 Sophisticated 5441340 Marianna I. George 5411290 Marianna I. George (18) 5411290 0.00
850 Portland 5646557 Jackson Lonesky 5469924 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
869 Carew 5295103 Emily A. Zientek-David 4042932 Sophia Monk (15) 5407977 0.00
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870 Sandro's Summit 5313707 John McCormick 4985910 Abigail Monk (16) 5366705 0.00
872 Lovestruck 5734541 Chloe Holmes 5622726 Chloe Holmes (16) 5622726 0.00
877 Picture Perfect 5597771 April Slebonick 5596983 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
880 Callisto 5734988 Katy Murray 5552133 Katy Murray (15) 0.00
881 Red Hot Filly Pepper 5731212 Danielle Boone 4116980 Danielle Boone (42) 4116980 0.00

Class:  404 - OTTB Hunter 2'6" or 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 862 Enchanting 5659997 Linda J. Stevens 160595 Alyssa L. Stevens (22) 4785609 0.00
2nd 881 Red Hot Filly Pepper 5731212 Danielle Boone 4116980 Danielle Boone (42) 4116980 0.00
3rd 872 Lovestruck 5734541 Chloe Holmes 5622726 Chloe Holmes (16) 5622726 0.00
4th 268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00

Class:  405 - OTTB Hunter 2'6" or 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00
2nd 881 Red Hot Filly Pepper 5731212 Danielle Boone 4116980 Danielle Boone (42) 4116980 0.00
3rd 862 Enchanting 5659997 Linda J. Stevens 160595 Alyssa L. Stevens (22) 4785609 0.00
4th 872 Lovestruck 5734541 Chloe Holmes 5622726 Chloe Holmes (16) 5622726 0.00

Class:  406 - OTTB Hunter 2'6" or 3' U/S Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 862 Enchanting 5659997 Linda J. Stevens 160595 Alyssa L. Stevens (22) 4785609 0.00
2nd 872 Lovestruck 5734541 Chloe Holmes 5622726 Chloe Holmes (16) 5622726 0.00
3rd 881 Red Hot Filly Pepper 5731212 Danielle Boone 4116980 Danielle Boone (42) 4116980 0.00
4th 268 All I Ever Hoped 5643275 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak 248547 Kathryn Yvonne Filipiak (35)248547 0.00

Class:  407 - Red Blue Schooling 3', 3'3", or 3'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

150 Sir Philip 5625745 Gianna Siegler 5391024 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
252 Jaq Of Diamonds 5281247 Grace Laster 5612159 Grace Laster (15) 5612159 0.00
283 Nerly Chin De Muze 5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00
874 JEUXBALOU 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00

Class:  408 - Green Hunter 3', 3'3", or 3'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 150 Sir Philip (3') 5625745 Gianna Siegler 5391024 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
2nd 874 JEUXBALOU (3'3") 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00
3rd 283 Nerly Chin De Muze (3'3")5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00

Class:  409 - Green Hunter 3', 3'3", or 3'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 150 Sir Philip (3') 5625745 Gianna Siegler 5391024 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
2nd 874 JEUXBALOU (3'3") 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00
3rd 283 Nerly Chin De Muze (3'3")5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00

Class:  410 - Green Hunter 3', 3'3", or 3'6" U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 150 Sir Philip (3') 5625745 Gianna Siegler 5391024 Kelby Kaminski (24) 4620322 0.00
2nd 874 JEUXBALOU (3'3") 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00
3rd 283 Nerly Chin De Muze (3'3")5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00

Class:  411 - Red Blue Schooling 3'3" or 3'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

283 Nerly Chin De Muze 5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00
873 Daily News 5691726 Taylor Orlowski 5568397 Taylor Orlowski (15) 5568397 0.00
875 CASUAL DATE 5481301 Shaney Enck 5248305 Shaney Enck (18) 5248305 0.00

Class:  412 - $50 Junior/AO Hunter 3'3" or 3'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 873 Daily News (3'3") (H) 5691726 Taylor Orlowski 5568397 Taylor Orlowski (15) 5568397 0.00
2nd 283 Nerly Chin De Muze (3'3")5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00
3rd 875 CASUAL DATE (3'3") (H) 5481301 Shaney Enck 5248305 Shaney Enck (18) 5248305 0.00
4th 256 Huibuh (3'3") (L) 5681850 Elizabeth Castellarin 5234826 Elizabeth Castellarin (15) 5234826 0.00

Class:  413 - $50 Junior/AO Hunter 3'3" or 3'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 873 Daily News (3'3") (H) 5691726 Taylor Orlowski 5568397 Taylor Orlowski (15) 5568397 0.00
2nd 875 CASUAL DATE (3'3") (H) 5481301 Shaney Enck 5248305 Shaney Enck (18) 5248305 0.00
3rd 283 Nerly Chin De Muze (3'3")5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00
4th 256 Huibuh (3'3") (L) 5681850 Elizabeth Castellarin 5234826 Elizabeth Castellarin (15) 5234826 0.00

Class:  414 - Hunter Seat Medal/OPHA Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

256 Elizabeth Castellarin (15) Huibuh Elizabeth Castellarin 0.00
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873 Taylor Orlowski (15) Daily News Taylor Orlowski 0.00

Class:  415 - $50 Junior/AO Hunter 3'3" or 3'6" U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 873 Daily News (H) 5691726 Taylor Orlowski 5568397 Taylor Orlowski (15) 5568397 0.00
2nd 283 Nerly Chin De Muze 5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 0.00
3rd 875 CASUAL DATE (H) 5481301 Shaney Enck 5248305 Shaney Enck (18) 5248305 0.00
4th 256 Huibuh (L) 5681850 Elizabeth Castellarin 5234826 Elizabeth Castellarin (15) 5234826 0.00

Class:  416 - Junior/AO Equitation on the Flat Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 875 Shaney Enck (18) 5248305 CASUAL DATE 5481301 Shaney Enck 5248305 0.00
2nd 873 Taylor Orlowski (15) 5568397 Daily News 5691726 Taylor Orlowski 5568397 0.00
3rd 283 Camilla M. Cort (16) 5267526 Nerly Chin De Muze 5661216 Camilla M. Cort 5267526 0.00
4th 256 Elizabeth Castellarin (15) 5234826 Huibuh 5681850 Elizabeth Castellarin 5234826 0.00

Class:  417 - Red Blue Schooling 3' Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

876 Lady Illusion 5622650 Kristin N. Wozniak 5400264 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
893 Kanjer Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Kayley M. Kruse (16) 5145927 0.00

Class:  420 - Fox Smith Medal Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 893 Kayley M. Kruse (16) 5145927 Kanjer Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 0.00

Class:  422 - Children's Equitation Flat Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  423 - Children/Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 874 JEUXBALOU 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00
2nd 876 Lady Illusion 5622650 Kristin N. Wozniak 5400264 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
3rd 893 Kanjer (3') Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Kayley M. Kruse (16) 5145927 0.00

Class:  424 - Children/Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 874 JEUXBALOU 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00
2nd 876 Lady Illusion 5622650 Kristin N. Wozniak 5400264 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00
3rd 893 Kanjer (3') Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Kayley M. Kruse (16) 5145927 0.00

Class:  425 - NAHRA Medal Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 876 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 Lady Illusion 5622650 Kristin N. Wozniak 5400264 0.00

Class:  426 - Children/Adult Amateur Hunter U/S Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 874 JEUXBALOU 5544176 Katelyn Ziggas 314392 Katelyn Ziggas (33) 314392 0.00
2nd 876 Lady Illusion 5622650 Kristin N. Wozniak 5400264 Kristin N. Wozniak (28) 5400264 0.00

Class:  427 - Adult Equitation Flat D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  428 - Red Blue Schooling 2'6" Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

251 Far Far Away 5450533 Abigail Davis 5467042 Abigail Davis (18) 5467042 0.00
253 Amaze Me 5220087 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Kendal Harris (17) 5604142 0.00
254 The Lucky One 5684901 Erin Mc Kenna 4031799 Erin Mc Kenna (37) 4031799 0.00
267 Shenandoah 5151466 Kristina Airgood 248544 Kristina Airgood (32) 248544 0.00
269 Vintage 5686910 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Olivia Airgood (9) 5577232 0.00
282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
842 As You Wish 5460993 Emilia M. George 5460642 Emilia M. George (13) 5460642 0.00
843 Bang Bang 5354942 Maggie Patterson 5272367 Maggie Patterson 5272367 0.00
853 Zagiem 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
854 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
866 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kaylee Tomsich (18) 5350148 0.00
867 Latoulong Z 5694828 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 Isabelle R. Kaufman (14) 5361957 0.00
878 SIROCCO DE LEVANTE 5608785 Allison Remo 254451 Spencer Turnblacer (29) 4063603 0.00
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Class:  429 - Low Children's Hunter 2'6" Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 253 Amaze Me 5220087 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Kendal Harris (17) 5604142 0.00
2nd 842 As You Wish 5460993 Emilia M. George 5460642 Emilia M. George (13) 5460642 0.00
3rd 867 Latoulong Z 5694828 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 Isabelle R. Kaufman (14) 5361957 0.00
4th 267 Shenandoah 5151466 Kristina Airgood 248544 Kristina Airgood (32) 248544 0.00
5th 843 Bang Bang 5354942 Maggie Patterson 5272367 Maggie Patterson 5272367 0.00
6th 854 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Mia Conti (14) 5730744 0.00
7th 269 Vintage 5686910 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Olivia Airgood (9) 5577232 0.00

Class:  430 - Low Children's Hunter 2'6" Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 253 Amaze Me 5220087 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Kendal Harris (17) 5604142 0.00
2nd 842 As You Wish 5460993 Emilia M. George 5460642 Emilia M. George (13) 5460642 0.00
3rd 267 Shenandoah 5151466 Kristina Airgood 248544 Kristina Airgood (32) 248544 0.00
4th 843 Bang Bang 5354942 Maggie Patterson 5272367 Maggie Patterson 5272367 0.00
5th 867 Latoulong Z 5694828 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 Isabelle R. Kaufman (14) 5361957 0.00
6th 269 Vintage 5686910 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Olivia Airgood (9) 5577232 0.00
7th 854 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Mia Conti (14) 5730744 0.00

Class:  431 - Low Children's Hunter 2'6" U/S Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 269 Vintage 5686910 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Olivia Airgood (9) 5577232 0.00
2nd 842 As You Wish 5460993 Emilia M. George 5460642 Emilia M. George (13) 5460642 0.00
3rd 253 Amaze Me 5220087 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Kendal Harris (17) 5604142 0.00
4th 267 Shenandoah 5151466 Kristina Airgood 248544 Kristina Airgood (32) 248544 0.00
5th 867 Latoulong Z 5694828 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 Isabelle R. Kaufman (14) 5361957 0.00
6th 854 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 Mia Conti (14) 5730744 0.00
7th 843 Bang Bang 5354942 Maggie Patterson 5272367 Maggie Patterson 5272367 0.00

Class:  432 - Low Children's Equitation Flat Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 253 Kendal Harris (17) 5604142 Amaze Me 5220087 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 0.00
2nd 843 Maggie Patterson 5272367 Bang Bang 5354942 Maggie Patterson 5272367 0.00
3rd 867 Isabelle R. Kaufman (14) 5361957 Latoulong Z 5694828 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 0.00
4th 842 Emilia M. George (13) 5460642 As You Wish 5460993 Emilia M. George 5460642 0.00
5th 267 Kristina Airgood (32) 248544 Shenandoah 5151466 Kristina Airgood 248544 0.00
6th 269 Olivia Airgood (9) 5577232 Vintage 5686910 Olivia Airgood 5577232 0.00
7th 854 Mia Conti (14) 5730744 What A Trip 5117199 Emily R. Kowit 4924946 0.00

Class:  433 - Low Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
2nd 866 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kaylee Tomsich (18) 5350148 0.00
3rd 853 Zagiem 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Maggie L. Leikin (34) 4102671 0.00
4th 251 Far Far Away 5450533 Abigail Davis 5467042 Abigail Davis (18) 5467042 0.00
5th 254 The Lucky One 5684901 Erin Mc Kenna 4031799 Erin Mc Kenna (37) 4031799 0.00

878 SIROCCO DE LEVANTE 5608785 Allison Remo 254451 Allison Remo (40) 254451 0.00

Class:  434 - Low Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 251 Far Far Away 5450533 Abigail Davis 5467042 Abigail Davis (18) 5467042 0.00
2nd 866 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kaylee Tomsich (18) 5350148 0.00
3rd 282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
4th 853 Zagiem 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Maggie L. Leikin (34) 4102671 0.00
5th 878 SIROCCO DE LEVANTE 5608785 Allison Remo 254451 Allison Remo (40) 254451 0.00
6th 254 The Lucky One 5684901 Erin Mc Kenna 4031799 Erin Mc Kenna (37) 4031799 0.00

Class:  435 - Low Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 866 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 Kaylee Tomsich (18) 5350148 0.00
2nd 878 SIROCCO DE LEVANTE 5608785 Allison Remo 254451 Allison Remo (40) 254451 0.00
3rd 251 Far Far Away 5450533 Abigail Davis 5467042 Abigail Davis (18) 5467042 0.00
4th 254 The Lucky One 5684901 Erin Mc Kenna 4031799 Erin Mc Kenna (37) 4031799 0.00
5th 282 Cherrybrook Blues Brother5418530 Alexandra Lignos 5428964 Julianna Mankamyer (19) 5429211 0.00
6th 853 Zagiem 5274458 Maggie L. Leikin 4102671 Maggie L. Leikin (34) 4102671 0.00
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Class:  436 - Low Adult Eq on the Flat Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 878 Allison Remo (40) 254451 SIROCCO DE LEVANTE 5608785 Allison Remo 254451 0.00
2nd 254 Erin Mc Kenna (37) 4031799 The Lucky One 5684901 Erin Mc Kenna 4031799 0.00
3rd 251 Abigail Davis (18) 5467042 Far Far Away 5450533 Abigail Davis 5467042 0.00
4th 866 Kaylee Tomsich (18) 5350148 King of Hearts 5261531 Kaylee Tomsich 5350148 0.00

Class:  437 - Red Blue Schooling 2'3" Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
851 Ryan 5621868 Dorothy W. Campbell 41595 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
857 Sterling 5554202 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
865 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 0.00

Class:  438 - Low Intermediate Rider 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 857 Sterling 5554202 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00
2nd 851 Ryan 5621868 Dorothy W. Campbell 41595 Lilly Chaiten 0.00
3rd 277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00

Class:  439 - Low Intermediate Rider 2'3" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 857 Sterling 5554202 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00
2nd 277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
3rd 851 Ryan 5621868 Dorothy W. Campbell 41595 Lilly Chaiten 0.00

Class:  440 - Low Intermediate Rider U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 857 Sterling 5554202 Emily A. Alinen 4549852 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00
2nd 277 Eye Pass 5595108 Amy S. Gero 5408735 Amy S. Gero 5408735 0.00
3rd 851 Ryan 5621868 Dorothy W. Campbell 41595 Lilly Chaiten 0.00

Class:  441 - Low Intermediate Equitation on the Flat Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  442 - Red Blue Schooling 2' or 2'6" Entries:  16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

266 Carmel Corn 5298204 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Sofia Airgood (6) 0.00
275 Appsolutely 5462493 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Camilla Marzich (11) 5660355 0.00
276 Charlie 5235868 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Ava Lindsay (14) 5622421 0.00
844 Woodland's Padme 5266067 Sarah Ruff 269993 Gracelyn Folger (8) 5618321 0.00
845 Moonshadow 5099167 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Madelyn Thompson (11) 5730678 0.00
847 Knick Knacks Seventh Heaven5723638 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Riley Goutman 5473263 0.00
848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00
852 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
855 Beaverwoods Tarmigan 5504292 Abigail Flattich 5489352 Emily A. Alinen (34) 4549852 0.00
859 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00
864 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (10) 0.00
865 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 0.00
868 Night Rock Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Hailey Thalman 0.00
871 Houston 5358103 Rhiannon Jones 5605054 Rhiannon Jones (13) 5605054 0.00
882 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00
883 Captain Jack 5030074 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00

Class:  443 - Children's Pony Hunter 2' & 2'6" Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00
2nd 844 Woodland's Padme 5266067 Sarah Ruff 269993 Gracelyn Folger (8) 5618321 0.00
3rd 883 Captain Jack 5030074 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00
4th 871 Houston 5358103 Rhiannon Jones 5605054 Rhiannon Jones (13) 5605054 0.00
5th 276 Charlie 5235868 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Ava Lindsay (14) 5622421 0.00
6th 859 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00
7th 865 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 0.00
8th 882 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00

847 Knick Knacks Seventh Heaven5723638 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Riley Goutman 5473263 0.00
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Class:  444 - Children's Pony Hunter 2' & 2'6" Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 276 Charlie 5235868 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Ava Lindsay (14) 5622421 0.00
2nd 844 Woodland's Padme 5266067 Sarah Ruff 269993 Gracelyn Folger (8) 5618321 0.00
3rd 871 Houston 5358103 Rhiannon Jones 5605054 Rhiannon Jones (13) 5605054 0.00
4th 883 Captain Jack 5030074 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00
5th 865 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 0.00
6th 882 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00
7th 859 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00
8th 848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00

847 Knick Knacks Seventh Heaven5723638 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Riley Goutman 5473263 0.00

Class:  445 - Children's Pony Hunter 2' & 2'6" U/S Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 844 Woodland's Padme 5266067 Sarah Ruff 269993 Gracelyn Folger (8) 5618321 0.00
2nd 848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00
3rd 882 Wellens Diva 5267488 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00
4th 883 Captain Jack 5030074 Kimberley Krug 5506025 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 0.00
5th 276 Charlie 5235868 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Ava Lindsay (14) 5622421 0.00
6th 865 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 0.00
7th 847 Knick Knacks Seventh Heaven5723638 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Riley Goutman 5473263 0.00
8th 871 Houston 5358103 Rhiannon Jones 5605054 Rhiannon Jones (13) 5605054 0.00

859 Sassafras 5220043 Rosemary Highland 5439334 Siena Farah (10) 5661928 0.00

Class:  446 - Childrens Pony Eq on the Flat Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 848 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 0.00
2nd 883 Kimberley Krug (10) 5506025 Captain Jack 5030074 Kimberley Krug 5506025 0.00
3rd 871 Rhiannon Jones (13) 5605054 Houston 5358103 Rhiannon Jones 5605054 0.00
4th 844 Gracelyn Folger (8) 5618321 Woodland's Padme 5266067 Sarah Ruff 269993 0.00
5th 865 Adelyn Borowy (8) 5637252 Wish List 5514893 Wynmore Farm Llc 5636420 0.00
6th 276 Ava Lindsay (14) 5622421 Charlie 5235868 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 0.00
7th 847 Riley Goutman 5473263 Knick Knacks Seventh Heaven5723638 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 0.00

Class:  447 - S/M/L Pony Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  448 - S/M/L Pony Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  449 - Pony Medal (Gascoigne) Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  450 - S/M/L Pony Hunter U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  451 - Pony Equitation Flat Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  452 - Red Blue Schooling 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  453 - Limit Rider 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  454 - Limit Rider 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  455 - Limit Rider U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  456 - Limit Rider Equitation on the Flat Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money
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Class:  457 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00
2nd 266 Carmel Corn 5298204 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Sofia Airgood (6) 0.00
3rd 275 Appsolutely 5462493 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Camilla Marzich (11) 5660355 0.00
4th 864 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (10) 0.00
5th 845 Moonshadow 5099167 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Madelyn Thompson (11) 5730678 0.00
6th 855 Beaverwoods Tarmigan 5504292 Abigail Flattich 5489352 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 0.00
7th 852 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 0.00
8th 868 Night Rock Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Hailey Thalman 0.00

Class:  458 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 266 Carmel Corn 5298204 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Sofia Airgood (6) 0.00
2nd 848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00
3rd 864 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (10) 0.00
4th 868 Night Rock Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Hailey Thalman 0.00
5th 275 Appsolutely 5462493 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Camilla Marzich (11) 5660355 0.00
6th 855 Beaverwoods Tarmigan 5504292 Abigail Flattich 5489352 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 0.00
7th 845 Moonshadow 5099167 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Madelyn Thompson (11) 5730678 0.00
8th 852 Dragon's Lair Bronze Bow5693174 Liliana Latkovic 5682788 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 0.00

Class:  459 - Short Stirrup Hunter 2' U/S Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 848 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 0.00
2nd 864 Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 Stella O. Rembielak (10) 0.00
3rd 855 Beaverwoods Tarmigan 5504292 Abigail Flattich 5489352 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 0.00
4th 275 Appsolutely 5462493 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 Camilla Marzich (11) 5660355 0.00
5th 845 Moonshadow 5099167 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 Madelyn Thompson (11) 5730678 0.00
6th 868 Night Rock Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 Hailey Thalman 0.00
7th 266 Carmel Corn 5298204 Olivia Airgood 5577232 Sofia Airgood (6) 0.00

Class:  460 - Short Stirrup Equitation Flat Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 275 Camilla Marzich (11) 5660355 Appsolutely 5462493 Candyce R. Petrie 4967070 0.00
2nd 864 Stella O. Rembielak (10) Salem’s life of Riley 5260992 Stella O. Rembielak 5638017 0.00
3rd 868 Hailey Thalman Night Rock Royal Pointe Show Stable 269659 0.00
4th 848 Calleigh Yauch (12) 5674547 Glenhaven Cavalier 4750211 Peyton Los 5507800 0.00
5th 845 Madelyn Thompson (11) 5730678 Moonshadow 5099167 Annette H. Ham Danehy 122185 0.00
6th 855 Liliana Latkovic (7) 5682788 Beaverwoods Tarmigan 5504292 Abigail Flattich 5489352 0.00
7th 266 Sofia Airgood (6) Carmel Corn 5298204 Olivia Airgood 5577232 0.00
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